
68.-

48.-

58.-

78.-

78.-

68.-

88.-

68.-

78.-

H 33 / C 36.-

H 36 / C 39.-

C 42.-

C 46.-

H 43 / C 48.-

C 38.-

C 38.-

C 38.-

C 42.-

88.-

88.-

88.-

68.-

128.-

68/78/88.-

68/78.-

78.-

58/68.-

C 48.-

2. 堂食餐桌紙設計 （需改文字及價錢）
尺寸：420mm x 285mm
物料：100g牛皮紙

Reservation 
6392 6999

Wi-Fi
EPIC - Guest

Hotel S, No.14 e 16, 
Praça Ponte e Horta, Macau

Instagram / Facebook 
epicfoodunion

Wi-Fi Password 
Epic8888

EPIC is more than just a name, it signifies excellence and attention to every detail. Our goal is to create a restaurant that integrates cuisine, culture, and art, providing guests with a joyful and relaxing atmosphere - be it for 
dining, afternoon tea, or nightlife. Our menu features a diverse range of international specialties, each dish carefully crafted for maximum flavor. Located at the hotel adjacent to the pier, EPIC offers a luxurious vacation-style 
ambiance for guests to indulge in. Our space is suitable for anyone - young or old, alone or with family. Popular among the younger crowd, our Brunch and afternoon tea are perfect for pictures and sharing the joy of food with 

friends. EPIC is more than just a restaurant; it regularly hosts events such as live music, workshops, and cultural activities that allow guests to immerse in the art and culture while enjoying the food. 

SNACKS 小食 

EPIC 秘制雞翼

EPIC 美式爆脆粗薯 (可走辣)

EPIC 經典熔岩芝士薯條

SOUFFLÉ 疏乎厘鬆餅 

日式楓糖疏乎厘鬆餅 

WOK FRIED 鍋炒 
泰式打拋豬肉碎飯

曼谷地道蟹肉炒飯

香辣海鮮炒飯

新加玻大蝦炒貴刁

DRINKS 飲品 BY 

美式咖啡

拿鐵

椰青黑咖啡

椰乳拿鐵

摩卡

秘制泰式檸茶

泰式奶茶

青森蘋果梳打

DRAFT BEER 生啤 

BURGER 漢堡 BY

經典手作和牛漢堡

經典手作雙層和牛漢堡

厚切日本黑豚培根和牛漢堡

厚切日本黑豚培根煎蛋漢堡

濃厚花生醬和牛漢堡

牛油果和牛漢堡

EPIC 迷您牛和漢堡 (一份三個)

THAI CURRY RICE 泰惹咖喱飯 

泰惹紅咖喱飯 (雞 / 黑豚 / 牛腹脅)

泰惹黃咖喱飯 (雞 / 黑豚)

Food Union

Mad of famous delicacy

LUNCH
MENU

WeChat

德島縣柚子梳打

Asahi 朝日 (300ml / 500ml)

椰青


