Hotel S, No.14 e 16, Praça Ponte e Horta, Macau Reservation 6392 6999

Wi-Fi EPIC - Guest Wi-Fi Password Epic8888

SPIC	WOK FRIED 鍋炒		BURGER 漢堡 BY WA-GRILL WARYU BEEF BURGER AT ITS BEST		DRINKS 飲品 BY момокаwa	
	泰式打拋豬肉碎飯	68	經典手作和牛漢堡	68	美式咖啡	H 33 / C 36
Food Union	曼谷地道蟹肉炒飯	128	經典手作雙層和牛漢堡	88	拿鐵	H-36/C-39
ad of famous delicacy	香辣海鮮炒飯	-88	厚切日本黑豚培根和牛漢堡	78	椰青黑咖啡	¢ 42.
WHATA	新加玻大蝦炒貴刁	88	厚切日本黑豚培根煎蛋漢堡	78	椰乳拿鐵	C.46
DISH ENCORE			濃厚花生醬和牛漢堡	68>	摩卡	H 43 / C 48
	THAI CURRY RICE 泰惹咖喱飯		牛油果和牛漢堡	78	秘制泰式檸茶	C 38
	泰惹紅咖喱飯 (雞 / 黑豚 / 牛腹脅)	68/78/88	EPIC 迷您牛和漢堡 (一份三個)	88	泰式奶茶	C 38
LUNCH	泰惹黃咖喱飯 (雞 / 黑豚)	68/78	SOUFFLÉ 疏乎厘鬆餅		青森蘋果梳打	<u>C 38</u>
			SUUFFLE 赋乎僅鬆餅		德島縣柚子梳打	C 42
MENU	SNACKS 小食		日式楓糖疏乎厘鬆餅	78	椰青	C 48.
	EPIC 秘制雞翼	68			DRAFT BEER 生啤	
	EPIC 美式爆脆粗薯 (可走辣)	48			Asahi 朝日 (300ml / 500ml)	-58/68
	EPIC 經典熔岩芝士薯條	58				

WeChat

Ma



EPIC is more than just a name, it signifies excellence and attention to every detail. Our goal is to create a restaurant that integrates cuisine, culture, and art, providing guests with a joyful and relaxing atmosphere – be it for dining, afternoon tea, or nightlife. Our menu features a diverse range of international specialties, each dish carefully crafted for maximum flavor. Located at the hotel adjacent to the pier, EPIC offers a luxurious vacation–style ambiance for guests to indulge in. Our space is suitable for anyone – young or old, alone or with family. Popular among the younger crowd, our Brunch and afternoon tea are perfect for pictures and sharing the joy of food with friends. EPIC is more than just a restaurant; it regularly hosts events such as live music, workshops, and cultural activities that allow guests to immerse in the art and culture while enjoying the food.

